
College Open Events
Thurs 21st September 4.30pm – 7pm Trafford College:

•         Sat 23rd Sept 10am – 12noon Pendleton:  

•         Mon 25th Sept 5pm – 7pm  Worsley: 

•         Tues 26th Sept 5pm – 7pm Eccles:  

•         Weds 27th Sept 5pm – 7pm FutureSkills:   

•         Mon 2nd Oct 5pm – 7pm City Skills:

•         Tues 3rd October 5pm – 7.30pm Bury College:

•         Sat 7
th 

October 10am-12 or 1pm-3pm Loreto College:  

•         Sat 7th October 10.30am – 1.30pm Bolton Sixth From College

•         Sat 7
th

 October 10.30am – 2pm Xaverian College:

•         Sat 7th October 10am – 1pm Holy Cross 6th Form: 

•         Thurs 12
th

 October 5.30pm – 7.00pm Bury College:

•         Thurs 12th October: 5pm – 7p m Manchester College: 

•         Sun 15
th

 October 10.30am – 2pm Xaverian College:

•         Sun 15th October 10am-12 or 1pm-3pm Loreto College:  

•         Mon 16th October 5pm – 8pm Holy Cross 6th Form: 

•         Tues 17th October 2023 - 5pm - 8pm Bolton College:

•         Mon 30th Oct 5pm – 7pm City Skills:

•         Sat 4th Nov 10am – 12noon FutureSkills:   

•         Mon 6th Nov 5pm – 7pm Worsley: 

•         Tues 7th Nov 5pm – 7pm Eccles:  

•         Thurs 9th Nov 5pm – 7pm Pendleton:  

•         Wed 15th November 2023 - 5pm - 8pm Bolton College:

•         Wed 22nd Nov 5.30pm-7.30pm Bolton Sixth From College

•         Thurs 23rd November Manchester College: 

•         Tues 5th Dec 5pm – 7pm Pendleton:  

•         Sat 9th December (Winter wonderland) – 10am -2pm Eccles:  

•         Thu 14th December 2023 - 5pm - 8pm Bolton College:

Tues 23
rd

 Jan 5.30pm-7.30pm Bolton Sixth From College

•         Tue 6th February 2024 - 5pm - 8pm Bolton College:

•         Sat 2
nd

 March 10 – 12pm City Skills:

•         Sat 2
nd

 March 10 – 12noon FutureSkills:   

•         Mon 4th March 5pm – 7pm Worsley: 

•         Tues 5
th

 March 5pm – 7pm Eccles:  

•         Weds 6th March 5pm – 7pm FutureSkills:   

•         Thurs 7
th

 March Manchester College: 


